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Mueller College 
International Student Fee Schedule – 2022 

 
CRICOS Provider Number – 01095B 

 
 

Application Fee $0 

Tuition Fees Annual Fee 

Primary School Studies 1-6 
Course Code: 082465K $21700 

Secondary junior Studies 7-10 
Course Code: 082466J $23650 

Secondary Senior Studies 11-12 
Course Code: 026423G $23650 

Non-Tuition Fees 

OSHC $1000 

Uniforms $300 

Booklist $150 

Laptop (once-off) $2000 (secondary 
only) 

OTHER COSTS which will be incurred 

Uniforms As per your own 
purchase 

Stationery, writing equipment, paper (this will vary 
from student to student) $100 

 
All tuition fees and non-tuition fees are reviewed annually and so may vary from year to 
year. All fees are quoted in Australian dollars (AUD). Payments will be accepted in Australian 


